  HT326
  Stereo Class D Amplifier
Copyright©2022, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -1- 01/2022 – V0.2
免电感滤波2×30W D类立体声音频功放
2×30W Inductor Free Class D Stereo Amplifier
◼ FEATURES
・Output Power (BTL)
2×20W (VDD=14.5V, RL=4Ω, THD+N=1%)

  Stereo Class D Amplifier
Copyright©2022, Jiaxing Heroic Technology Co., Ltd -3- 01/2022 – V0.2
◼ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Production Tracking Code
1 YYYMAAB is production tracking code
Ordering Number Package Type Marking
Operating Temperature
Range
Shipping Package / MOQ
HT326ASPER ESOP16 (SPE)
HT326A
YYYMAAB1
-40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HT326ASPET ESOP16 (SPE)
HT326A
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃ Tube (T) / 50pcs
HT326CSPER ESOP16 (MPE)
HT326C
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃
Tape and Reel (R) /
2500pcs
HT326CSPET ESOP16 (MPE)
HT326C
YYYMAAB
-40℃～85℃ Tube (T) / 50pcs
HT326A SPE R